

o

C.A.No. 6098 OF 1997

ITEM No.35

Court No. 3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 5/2002 IN  
Civil Appeal No.6098/1997

BIBHUTI NATH JHA & ORS. Peitioner (s)

VERSUS

B.B.SRIVASTAVA & ORS. Respondent (s)

( With office report )

With Con. Petition (C) 53/2002 In C.A. 6098/1997  
Con. Petition (C) 54/2002 In C.A. 6098/1997  
Con. Petition (C) 82/2002 In C.A. 6098/1997  
Con. Petition (C) 83/2002 In C.A. 6098/1997  
Con. Petition (C) 352/2002 In C.A.6098/1997  
Con. Petition (C) 363/2002 In C.A. 6098/1997  
I.A. Nos. 22A, 23, 25-33 In C.A. 6098/1997

(With office report, with appln. for exemption from filing O.T., for  
impleading party and I.A.....for directions )

Date : 12/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Ms. Sunita R Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Ekbak Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Anil K Chopra, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Mishra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.  
  
Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rakesh K Khanna, Adv.  
Mrs. Ritu Jalali, Adv.  
Ms. Ranjana Narain, Adv.  
Mr. R.P. Singh, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

Mr. M.D. Pandeya, Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Saba Rahman, Adv.  
Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

Call after six weeks.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master