

L

C.A.No. 6098 OF 1997
ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.67-73&74-78 in
Civil Appeal No.6098/1997
STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR RAJYA M.S.E.S.K.K. MAHASANGH & ORS
(For impleading party)
I.A.Nos.79 and 80(Applns for impleadment
With
Cont. Pet(C) No.549/2002 in C. A. No.6098/1997

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For the parties: Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr.M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Yugal Kishor Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Rajesh Roshan, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anita Shenoy, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchadra Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Binay Kumar Das, Adv.
Dr. I.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Rudreshwar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Akhilesh Pandey, adv.
Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Call on 31.3.2003.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master