

^

C.A.No. 6098 OF 1997
ITEM No.1

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.41 & 67-85 in
Civil Appeal No.6098/1997

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR RAJYA M.S.E.S.K.K. MAHASANGH & ORS
(For directions and impleading party)

Respondent (s)

With

Cont.Pet(C) No.5/2002 in C.A.No.6098/1997
Cont. Pet(C) No.53/2002 in C.A.No.6098/1997
Cont.Pet(C) No.54/2002 in C.A.No.6098/1997
Cont.Pet(C) No.82/2002 in C.A.No.6098/1997
Cont.Pet(C) No.83/2002 in C.A. No.6098/1997
Cont.Pet(C) No.352/2002 in C.A. No.6098/1997
Cont.Pet(C) No.363/2002 in C.A.No.6098/1997
Cont.Pet(C) No.549/2002 in C.A.No.6098/1997

Date : 31/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)/
Petitioner(s)/
Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Ritu Jalani, Adv.

Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Amrit Raj, Adv.
Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Nirmal, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchadra Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Debashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

State of Jharkhand
(Ranchi University)

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Singh, Adv.

V.K.S. University

Mr. Saba Rahman, Adv.
Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

I.A. No..../2003 for extension of time is taken on
board.
For the reasons stated in the I.A., time is extended
till 30.11.2003.
Call the matters after four weeks.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master