

r  
C.A.No. 6098 OF 1997  
ITEM NO. 104  
COURT No.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6098/1997

State of Bihar & Ors.

Appellant(s)

Versus

Bihar Rajya M.S.E.S.K.K. Mahasangh & Ors.

Respondent(s)

( with appln. for impleading party and directions )

With SLP(C) 18168/2002, CP(C) 5/2002 In CA 6098/1997, CP(C) 53/2002 In CA 6098/1997, CP(C) 54/2002 In CA 6098/1997, CP(C) 83/2002 In CA 6098/1997, CP(C) 352/2002 In CA 6098/1997, CPC() 363/2002 In CA 6098/1997, CP(C) 549/2002 In CA 6098/1997, CP(C) 82/2002 In CA 6098/1997, With I.A. Nos. 105-108 & 110-184

( With office report and appln. for exemption from filing OT in respective matters )

DATE : 24/02/2004 This/These matter/matters was/were  
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Parties

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, adv.

Mr.K.K.Mohan, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

M/s Ram Ekbal Roy, Harsvardhan Jha,  
Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

..2/-

2

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.

Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Niranjana Singh, adv.

Mr. Rakesh K Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pavan Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Ms. Anita Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Nirmal Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

...3/-

3

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Khanna, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kanhaiya Priyadarshi, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.  
Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Satish Chand Gupta, Adv.  
]Mr. A.K. Jha, Adv.

Ms. Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.

Mr. Arup Banerjee, Adv.

For Intervenor Mr. Panna Lal, Adv.

In CA 6098/1997 Mr. N.S. Bisht, Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master