

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.382/2005 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.6098 OF 1997

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIHAR RAJYA M.S.E.S.K.K. MAHASANGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order, extension of time)

Date: 10/05/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Atul Jha,Adv.

Mr. Nirmal Mittal,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master